
First Name Last Name Affil Email
Mohamed Mahmoud Tennessee Tech mmahmoud@tntech.edu
Weichao Wang UNC – Charlotte weichaowang@uncc.edu
Meng Yu U Texas – San Antonio myu.mengyu@gmail.com
Baijian Yang Purdue byang@purdue.edu
Kent Seamons BYU seamons@cs.byu.edu
Kuang-Ching Wang Clemson U kwang@clemson.edu
Nima Honarmand Stony Brook nhonarmand@cs.stonybrook.edu
Chenyi Peng OSU chunyi@cse.ohio-state.edu
Akbar Namin TTU akbar.namin@ttu.edu
Rattikorn Hewett TTU rattikorn.hewett@ttu.edu
Matthew Wright RIT matthewkwright@gmail.com 
Jon Solworth UIC solworth@uic.edu
Deborah Shands NSF dshands@nsf.gov
Mimi McClure NSF mmcclure@nsf.gov
Chris Skalka UVM skalka@cs.uvm.edu
Taesoo Kim Georgia Tech taesoo@gatech.edu
Hongxin Hu Clemson hongxih@clemson.edu
Zhi Wang FSU zwang@cs.fsu.edu
Ardalan Sani UC Irvine ardalan@uci.edu
Sibin Mohan UIUC sibin@illinois.edu
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